
FIB442100 Bruttopreis (EVP): auf Anfrage
Bestellnummer: FIB442100

LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 100M

Empfohlenes Zubehör

VLHDMIEXTFIB True 4K Fiber Extender 300m
FIB442150 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 150M
FIB442200 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 200M
FIB442250 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 250M
FIB442300 LC/UPC-LC/UPC Cable 50/125 OM3 300M

Artikel Informationen

Neu
Bruttogewicht 0.500 kg
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